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4 Ports RS232 Extender over fiber cable 1200 -

115Kbps, 4 x DB9 male connector.  100Mbit SFP Multi
Mode or Single Mode.

 

 FEATURES  

 

4  COM ports  via  optical  fiber  cable
point  to  point  or  pount  to  4  points
4  x  RS232  ports  up  to  2km with  multi  mode  cable
4 x RS232 ports up to 20km with single mode cable
Buy  100Mbit  SFP  Module  (Multi  Mode  or  Single
Mode)
1  x  100  Mbit  SFP  for  LC  Duplex  Fiber  cable
4  x  RS232  DB9  male  connector
Setup  via  built-in  Web  server
62  x  50  x  120  mm
DIN  fittings
Display  3  LEDs  Displays  TX  /  RX,  Network  and
System Status
Supply  voltage:  9  -  32VDC  Redundant  (not
supplied)

 


